July Pumpaga (1 DO cubic feet) - 1884
July Salas (100 cubic feet)- 1417

July Unac:counlad % - 28%
August Pumpage (100 cubic feet)- 2050

August Sales (100 cubic feet) - 1878
August Unaccounlad % - 18%

September Pumpege (100 .amlc feet)- 2100
September Sales (100 cubic feet)- 2105

September Unaccounted % - 0%

October Pumpage (1 DO cubic feet) - 1200
October Sales (100 cubic feet)- 1187

October Unaccounted % - 1%

November Pumpage (1 DO cubic feet) - 1855
November Sales (1 00 cubic feet)- 1394

November Unaccounted % - 18%
December Pumpage (100 cubic feet)- 1339

December Sales (100 cubic feet) - 1080
December Unaccounted % • 21%

Total Pumpage (100 cubic feet)· 21821
e'fotal Sales (100 cubic feet) - 16333

2013 Unaccounted% - 25%

Staff 1-7 (a)

All calculations are made by comparing monthly pumpage racorda against monthly 88188 recorda.
Monthly readings of the pumpage and sales meters are generally made on the same day.

Page 25

PENNICHUCK EAST UTILITY, INC. Staff 1-11 (b)

BALANCE SHEET Schedule LDG-1

ASSETS AND DEFERRED CHARGES Page 1 of 2
For the Eleven Months Ended November 30, 2013

Pro Forma

Accou nt Number 11/30/2013
Pro Forma

11 /30/2013
Adjustments

PLANT ASSETS

}J}ant in Service 301 to 348 48,882,234 1,522,000 (1) 50,404,234

Work in process 105 926,256 926,256

Utility Plant 49,808,490 1,522,000 51,330,490

Accumulated depreciation 108 10,178,274 10,555 (2) 10,188,829

Net Plant 39,630,21 5 1,511,445 41,141,661

N et Acquisition Adjustment 114& 115 6,642,097 6,642,097

Total Net Utility Plant 32,988,119 1,511,445 34,499,564

C:URRE;N:I ASSETS
Cnsh & Special Deposits 131 & 133 30,000 30,000

Accounts receivable-billed, net 141 & 143 462,607 462,607

Accounts rcccivablc-unbilled, net 173 393,498 393,498

Accounts receivable-other 142
Inventory 151 73,114 73,114

Prepaid expenses 162 20,193 20,193

Prepaid property taxes 163 & 236
Prepaid taxes 162.3

979,412 979,412

OTHER A~SETS
Debt issuance expenses 181 185,197 185,197

Acquisition Premium - MARA 186 8,601,494 8,601,494

O ther & Deferred Charges 182,184,186 676,225 676,225

9,462,916 9,462,916

TOTAL ASSETS $ 43,430,446 $ 1,511,445 $ 44,941,891